
Community Schools and/or Pre-K After School Program Services
Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-in Sheet for RFP 3460

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Donnie Fawver 865-215-5756 donnie.fawver@knoxcounty.org
Knox county Schools Theresa Nixon 865-594-1787 Theresa.nixon@knoxschools.org
Kid Time, Inc. Alex Huth 865-640-3109 alex@kidtime.org
Shades of Development Emily Harless 865-938-9164 emily@shadesofdevelopment.org
Shades of Development Sindy Dawkins-Shade 865-938-9164 Sindy@shadesofdevelopment.org
Boys & Girls Club of the TN Vallley Amy White 865-232-1200 awhite@bgctnv.org
YMCA of East TN Lori Humphreys 865-548-8707 lhumphreys@ymcaknoxville.org


